                                                                               Datasheet
1A 3-TERMINAL POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR                    CL78XX
Jul. 2007 Rev 1.2                                         ShangHai Chipland Micro-electronics technology co., ltd
                                                                      1
 General Description
The CL78XX series are three terminal positive regulators designed for a wide variety of applications
including local, on-card regulation.
The CL78XX are complete with internal current limiting, thermal shutdown protection, and safe-

Jul. 2007 Rev 1.2                                         ShangHai Chipland Micro-electronics technology co., ltd
                                                                      4
 Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
CL7805CV-E1 CL7805CV Tube
CL7808CV -E1 CL7808CV Tube
CL7809CV -E1 CL7809CV Tube
CL7812CV -E1 CL7812CV Tube
TO-220-3
-40 to 125oC
CL7815CV -E1 CL7815CV Tube
CL7805DV-E1 CL7805DV Tube
CL7805DVTR-E1 CL7805DV Tape & Reel
CL7808DV-E1 CL7808DV Tube
CL7808DVTR-E1 CL7808DV Tape & Reel
CL7809DV-E1 CL7809DV Tube
CL7809DVTR-E1 CL7809DV Tape & Reel
CL7812DV-E1 CL7812DV Tube
CL7812DVTR-E1 CL7812DV Tape & Reel
CL7815DV-E1 CL7815DV Tube
TO-252-2 (1)
-40 to 125oC
CL7815DVTR-E1 CL7815DV Tape & Reel
                                                                               Datasheet
1A 3-TERMINAL POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR                    CL78XX
Jul. 2007 Rev 1.2                                         ShangHai Chipland Micro-electronics technology co., ltd
                                                                      5